
81 TRICON Garage 11 344 0 0 2 122
82 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 337 -7 7 2 133
83 Spire Motorsports 7 301 -43 36 2 05
84 Rev Racing 2 295 -49 6 1 61
85 ThorSport Racing 98 279 -65 16 0 22
86 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 264 -80 15 0 11
87 Spire Motorsports 71 260 -84 4 1 50
88 TRICON Garage 17 259 -85 1 0 00
89 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 252 -92 7 0 01
810 Niece Motorsports 45 229 -115 23 0 11
811 ThorSport Racing 88 222 -122 7 0 00
812 TRICON Garage 15 201 -143 21 0 00
813 CR7 Motorsports 9 192 -152 9 0 00
814 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 191 -153 1 0 00
815 ThorSport Racing 99 188 -156 3 0 00
816 TRICON Garage 1 178 -166 10 0 00
817 Niece Motorsports 41 169 -175 9 0 00
818 ThorSport Racing 13 163 -181 6 0 00
819 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 162 -182 1 0 00
820 Bret Holmes Racing 32 154 -190 8 0 00
821 Spire Motorsports 77 152 -192 2 0 00
822 TRICON Garage 5 151 -193 1 0 00
823 Hill Motorsports 56 134 -210 17 0 00
824 Rackley W.A.R. 25 132 -212 2 0 00
825 Front Row Motorsports 38 125 -219 7 0 00
826 Young's Motorsports 02 115 -229 10 0 00
827 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 101 -243 14 0 00
828 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 98 -246 3 0 00
829 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 97 -247 1 0 00
430 Henderson Motorsports 75 96 -248 1 0 00
631 ThorSport Racing 66 93 -251 3 0 00
832 Niece Motorsports 42 85 -259 8 0 00
833 Faction Motorsports 46 68 -276 17 0 00
134 FDNY Racing 28 28 -316 40 0 00
235 Roper Racing 04 21 -323 7 0 00
336 Floridian Motorsports 121 21 -323 0 0 00
137 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -330 7 0 00
138 Young's Motorsports 12 11 -333 3 0 00
339 Young's Motorsports 20 10 -334 1 0 00
140 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 6 -338 4 0 00
241 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 6 -338 0 0 00
242 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 5 -339 1 0 00
143 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 2 -342 3 0 00
144 GK Racing 95 0 -344 2 0 00
145 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -344 0 0 00
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